Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

ASUS GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX5050-08G 128BIT VGA

GIGABYTE RTX5060 GV-N5060WF2MAX 0C-8GD WINDFORCE
MAX 0C 8GB VGA

GIGABYTE 5060 GV-N5060WF2-8GD WINDFORCE 8GB
128BIT EKRAN KARTI

ASUS DUAL-RTX5060-08G-GAMING 128BIT VGA

ASUS PRIME-RTX5060-08G-GAMING 128BIT VGA

ASUS DUAL-RTX5060-08G-WHITE 8GB 128BIT VGA

ASUS PRIME-RX9060XT-08G 128BIT 8G VGA

ASUS TUF-RTX5060-08G-GAMING 128BIT VGA

ASUS DUAL-RTX5060TI-08G 8GB DDR7 128BIT 3XDP
EKRAN KARTI

GIGABYTE RTX5070 WINDFORCE GV-N5070WF30C-12GD VGA
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GIGABYTE RTX5070 GV-N5070EAGLE 0C-12G EAGLE OC

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

SFF 12GB VGA

DUAL-RTX5070-012G 192BIT GAMING VGA

TUF Gaming RadeonTUF-RX9070-016G-GAMING

PRIME GEFORCE RTX 5070 PRIME-RTX5070-012G
12GB GDDR7 OC EDITION 192 BIT GAMING EKRAN
KARTI

GIGABYTE RTX 5070 GV-N5070GAMING 0C-12GD 12GB

ASUS

192BIT EKRAN KARTI

TUF GAMING GEFORCE RTX 5070 12GB TUF-

RTX5070-012G-GAMING GDDR7 OC EDITION GAMING

EKRAN KARTI

GIGABYTE GV-N507TWF30C-16GD RTX5070TI WINDFORCE

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

PRIME GEFORCE RTX 5070 Ti 16GB PRIME-
RTX5070TI-016G GDDR7 OC EDITION 256 BIT
GAMING EKRAN KARTI

TUF-RTX5070TI-016G-GAMING VGA

PRIME-RTX5080-016G EKRAN KARTI

TUF GAMING TUF-RTX5080-016G-GAMING EKRAN

KART

TUF-RTX5090-32G-GAMING

ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5090-032G-GAMING VGA

GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT HDMI/DVI-D
SUB

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

893,75

900,00

931,25

936,25

961,25

.042,50
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GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI DVI
64Bit

GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI 64Bit

GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI 64Bit

PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

DUAL-RX7600-08G-EVO 8GB 128BIT VGA

DUAL-RX7600XT-016G 16GB 128BT GAMING EKRAN
KARTI

TUF-RX7600XT-016G-GAMING RX 7600 XT 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI 3XDP 128BIT

PRIME-RTX5060TI-8G 8GB DDR7 128BIT 3XDP HDMI
EKRAN KARTI

PRIME-RTX5060TI-08G 8GB DDR7 128BIT 3xDP
HDMI EKRAN KARTI

DUAL-RX7800XT-016G RX 7800 XT 16GB GDDR6
HDMI 3XDP 256BIT

TUF-RX7800XT-016G-WHITE-GAMING 16GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 256BiT

PRIME GEFORGE RTX 5070 12GB PRIME-RTX5070-
12G GDDR7 192BIT GAMING Ekran Karti

TUF-RX7900XT-020G-GAMING 20GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
320BIT

PRIME GEFORCE RTX 5070 Ti 16GB PRIME-
RTX5070TI-16G GDDR7 256 BIT GAMING EKRAN
KARTI
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1.375,00
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ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS
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ASUS

TUF-RX7900XTX-024G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
384BIT

ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5080-016G-GAMIN EKRAN KARTI

PRIME GeForce RTX 5080 PRIME-RTX5080-16G

TUF GAMING GeForce RTX 5090 TUF-RTX5090-
032G-

TUF GAMING GEFORCE RTX 5070 Ti 16GB TUF-
RTX5070TI-16G-GAMING GDDR7 256 BIT GAMING
EKRAN KARTI

ROG-ASTRAL-LC-RTX5090-32G-GAMING VGA
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